Duke University – Contact List 2007

The following is a list of contact information for personnel in your program.  Please verify that the contact information listed is correct, and add any new contact information.  Please be sure that "track changes" is on before making any changes.
Richard T. Di Giulio

Program Director

Duke University

Nicholas School of the Environment and Earth Sciences

Box 90328

Durham, NC 27708-0328

Phone: 919-613-8024

Fax: 919-668-1799

richd@duke.edu

Eve Marion

Program Manager

Duke University

Box 90328

Durham, NC 27708-0328

Phone: 919-613-8078

Fax: 919-668-1799

emarion@duke.edu

David E. Hinton

Duke University

Division Of Environmental Science & Policy

A333B LSRC

Box 90328

Durham, NC 27708

Phone: 919-613-8038

Fax: 919-684-8741

dhinton@duke.edu

Seth W. Kullman

Duke University

Nicholas School of the Environment and Earth Sciences

A333A LSRC

Box 90328

Durham, NC 27708-0328

Phone: 919-613-8005

Fax: 919-684-8741

swkull@duke.edu

Edward D. Levin

Duke University Medical Center

Neurobehavioral Research Laboratory

Department of Psychiatry, Box #3412

Durham, NC 27710

Phone: 919-681-6273

Fax: 919-681-3416

edlevin@duke.edu

Karl G. Linden

Duke University

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

Pratt School of Engineering

P.O. Box 90287 Hudson Hall

Durham, NC 27708-0287

Phone: 919-660-5196

kglinden@duke.edu

Elwood Linney

Duke University Medical Center

Department of Molecular Genetics and Microbiology

Durham, NC 27710

Phone: 919-684-6095

Fax: 919-684-8735

elwood.linney@duke.edu

Marie Lynn Miranda

Duke University

Nicholas School of the Environment and Earth Sciences

A134 LSRC

P.O. Box 90328

Durham, NC 27708-0328

Phone: 919-613-8023

Fax: 919-684-8741

mmiranda@duke.edu

Marjorie Oleksiak

University of Miami MFBS Center

4600 Rickenbacker Causeway

Miami, FL 33149

Phone: 305-421-4736

Fax: 305-421-4001

moleksiak@rsmas.miami.edu

Andrew J. Schuler

Duke University

Department of Civil and Environmental Engineering

P.O. Box 90287

Durham, NC 27708-0287

Phone: 919-660-5480

Fax: 919-660-5219

aschuler@duke.edu

Theodore A. Slotkin

Duke University

Deptpartment of Pharmacology & Cancer Biology

Box 3813 DUMC

Durham, NC 27710

Phone: 919-681-8015

Fax: 919-684-8197

t.slotkin@duke.edu

Dennis Thiele

Duke University

Department of Pharmacology and Cancer Biology

Box 3813 Medical Center

Durham, NC 27710

Phone: 919-681-5776

Fax: 919-682-6044

dennis.thiele@duke.edu

